JANONE INC.

JANONE INC.
ISIN: US47089W1045

Overview

2024/06/04 14:14:56

Price
2.84 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

5.19% (0.14)

US47089W1045
JAN

Tradegate

EUR

Utilities

Stock

32 EUR

S&P 500

2.86 EUR (330)
2.92 EUR (310)
2.74 EUR

2.84 EUR

2.70 EUR

2.70 EUR
2.7665 EUR
6,157
17,056.12

25

310

WKN: 47089W104

10.00
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6.00

4.00

0.00

ALY
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2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/06/04 [
2024/06/03 [
2024/05/31 b
2024/05/30 [
2024/05/29 g

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings

Download

CHCHCHCH

5Y

13


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US47089W1045&ID_NOTATION=53458972
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US47089W1045&ID_NOTATION=53458972
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391725
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=456bf912c396f54a1f47790784560ca84164de74dade9bb0b9855d6174531cdb&idfile=60450&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60450%2F2024-06-04%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=01c41965c49b88f3b&time=1717591209&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391528
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ec91f602ffedbd8534b7660b1c75fe6e83309b42fa48729bfe3e032bba2697b4&idfile=60444&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60444%2F2024-06-03%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e52eced8c7fd7c85c&time=1717591209&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391284
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=902675d142304292d0413b9de5eac8c2a74b838be7b2596a7c901ee856af34c2&idfile=60430&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60430%2F2024-05-31%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ff666a23aa8f7f15e&time=1717591209&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391148
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6910d21b7969fc492285efb2132cece6f7b0296f6e5e73e6ad1d0f7c1ef9b590&idfile=60425&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60425%2F2024-05-30%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=889707470f38843f1&time=1717591209&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8f59f6bdee8b5dcc2cdf63b41b8fc165728e0aeacae1d8b6d219f4122914b594&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b48ef552f0bc77cce&time=1717591209&tool=RSC

JANONE INC.

Details

2024/06/04 14:14:56

Price
2.84 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

5.19% (0.14)

ISIN US47089W1045
Symbol JAN
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 32 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2.86 EUR (330)
Ask (Ask size) 2.92 EUR (310)
Open 2.74 EUR
High 2.84 EUR
Low 2.70 EUR
Close (prev. day) 2.70 EUR
VWAP 2.7665 EUR
Volume (pcs) 6,157
Trading volume 17,056.12
Number of trades 25
Last size 310
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%)  +591.42% +155.68% -54.62%
Perf (abs.) +2.31 +1.64 -3.25
Beta 0.02 -0.04 1.16
Volatility 146.34 139.84 109.78
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for JANONE INC.

Exchange [§] Date

Tradegate 2024/06/04
Stuttgart 2024/06/04
Nasdaq 2024/06/03
Munich 2024/06/04
Hamburg 2024/06/04
Frankfurt 2024/06/04
Berlin 2024/06/04

Time
14:14
13:11
22:00
08:07
08:16
13:11
13:55

Price

2.84 EUR
2.84 EUR
2.95 USD
2.74 EUR
2.70 EUR
2.84 EUR
2.78 EUR

2.85 EUR (13,437)
3.45 EUR (15,756)
2.14 EUR (5,541)

1.20 EUR (3,774)

5.30 EUR (2024/05/13)
0.46 EUR (2024/01/23)
5.30 EUR (2024/05/13)
0.27 EUR (2023/11/14)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

0.02
0.01
0.69
0.00
0.00
0.01
0.00

24
4
3,929

_
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=53458972
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=169003928
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14202521
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=268122504
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=461987527
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20672440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20712123

JANONE INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Jan

Contact Details
JANONE

Excelsior Blvd. 7400 55426 Minneapolis, MN
Telefon: +1 (952) 930-9000
Fax: +1 (952) 930-1800

E-mail: -
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